L0200010983

(Perus	stor's Name)	
(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addre:	ss)	
.(Addres	ss)	
(City/SI	ate/Zip/Phone	· #)
	-	—
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL .
(Pucine	ss Entity Nam	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
(Busine	SS Entity Nam	
(Docun	ient Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	- O!!'	
Special Instructions to Filin	g Onicer:	
<u></u>		
c	office Use Onl	v

, Ì

1

¢ ,



11/10/08--01036--020 ***60.00

THE PART OF CORPORATIONS

J. BRYAN NOV 1.2 2008 EXAMINER

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



Cleanest Carpet & Restoration Co., LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>05/07/2002</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L02000010983</u>.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter	new	principa	l offices ad	dress, if a	pplicabl	e:
(Princ	ipal (office add	ress MUST	BEAST	REET A	DDRESS

424 S.W. 47th Terrace	
Suite C	

Cape Coral, FL 33904

Enter new mailing address, if applicable:

(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Adam La Fleur	. <u>.</u> ,
New Registered Office Address:	424 S.W. 47th Terrace, Suite (o
	()	Enter Florida street address)
	Cape Coral	, Florida <u>33904</u>
	(City)	(Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

en Changing Registered Agent, <u>Signature of New Registered Agent</u>)

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or <u>Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

.

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Title	Name	Address	<u>Type of Action</u>
MGR	Glenn P. Wiggins	P.O. Box 152511 Cape Coral, FL 33915	n Add r Remove
MGR	Adam La Fleur	424 S.W. 47th Terrace, Suite C Cape Coral, FL 33904	_∎[7] Add _■ Remove
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add 7 Remove
D. If amendin	g any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	

Dated	Naturber le 18 Maturber le 18 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	08 NOV 10 PM 2: 53
	Adam La Fleur Typed or printed name of signee	
	Page 2 of 2	

Filing Fee: \$25.00